
Pärnu KEVAD`24 kiirturniir C-turniir II etapp -
Round 7

Standings

Place Name                 Feder Intl Id Rtg  Club                 Score M-Buch.

  1   REBANE, Romet        10.kl         1428 Pärnu Koidula Gümn   7        22.5
  2   SOOVÄLI, Markus      11.kl         1518 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 6        22.0
  3   TRINK, Andreas       10.k               Pärnu Koidula Gümn   4.5      24.0
  4   JAANISTE, Gerret     5.kl          1317 Pärnu Ülejõe Kool    4.5      23.5
  5   ENNOK, Andero        11.k               Pärnu Koidula G.     4        22.0
  6   MOHNIJA, Keijo       7.kl          1114 Surju Kool           4        17.5
  7   VAAR, Mart           4.kl          1103 Paikuse Kool         4        16.5
  8   SUTT, Jakob          5.kl          1123 Paikuse Kool         4        15.0
  9   TOMINGA, Uku                       1399 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn   3.5      15.5
 10   LINK, Kristjan       12.kl         1363 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn   3        19.0
      KOJUS, Lukas                       1171                      3        19.0
 12   KRIVONOGOV, Kristo   8.kl          1106 Surju Kool           3        17.5
 13   SELING, Karl-Hindrik 10.k               Pärnu Koidula Gümn   2.5      20.0
 14   TINNURI, Lene        11.k  neiu         Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 2        16.5
 15   JÜRIVETE, Egert      1.kl          1052 Pärnu Mai Kool       1        17.0

Cross Table

No Name                 Feder Rtg  Club                 Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  REBANE, Romet        10.kl 1428 Pärnu Koidula Gümn   7     12:1  8:1  3:1  2:1  5:1  4:1  6:1
2  SOOVÄLI, Markus      11.kl 1518 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 6      6:1 11:1  4:1  1:0 10:1  3:1  5:1
3  TRINK, Andreas       10.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümn   4.5    0:1 10:1  1:0  4:½  8:1  2:0 11:1
4  JAANISTE, Gerret     5.kl  1317 Pärnu Ülejõe Kool    4.5    5:1  7:1  2:0  3:½ 12:1  1:0 10:1
5  ENNOK, Andero        11.k       Pärnu Koidula G.     4      4:0 12:1  9:1 11:1  1:0 10:1  2:0
6  MOHNIJA, Keijo       7.kl  1114 Surju Kool           4      2:0 13:0 12:1  0:1 15:1 11:1  1:0
7  VAAR, Mart           4.kl  1103 Paikuse Kool         4      9:1  4:0  8:1 10:0 11:0 13:1 14:1
8  SUTT, Jakob          5.kl  1123 Paikuse Kool         4     14:1  1:0  7:0 15:1  3:0  9:1 13:1
9  TOMINGA, Uku               1399 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn   3.5    7:0 15:1  5:0 13:½ 14:1  8:0  0:1
10 LINK, Kristjan       12.kl 1363 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn   3     15:1  3:0 13:1  7:1  2:0  5:0  4:0
11 KOJUS, Lukas               1171                      3     13:1  2:0 14:1  5:0  7:1  6:0  3:0
12 KRIVONOGOV, Kristo   8.kl  1106 Surju Kool           3      1:0  5:0  6:0 14:1  4:0  0:1 15:1
13 SELING, Karl-Hindrik 10.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümn   2.5   11:0  6:1 10:0  9:½  0:1  7:0  8:0
14 TINNURI, Lene        11.k       Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 2      8:0  0:1 11:0 12:0  9:0 15:1  7:0
15 JÜRIVETE, Egert      1.kl  1052 Pärnu Mai Kool       1     10:0  9:0  0:1  8:0  6:0 14:0 12:0
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